
All prices are subject to 10% service charge and Prevailing GST

Aperitifs
Kir
Kir Royale
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Ricard
Campari

Beers
Corona (Bottle)
Tiger (Bottle)
Pilsner Urquell (Draught)

Sommelier Selection

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux Prestige (Merlot, Cabernet)
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Côtes du Rhône (Grenache, Syrah)
Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional 2019 (Cabernet, Shiraz)

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux White (Sauvignon, Semillon)

Gerard Tremblay, Chablis 2023 (Chardonnay) 

Red Wine

White Wine

16
18
15
15
18
16

13
13
17

Rosé Wine

Château de St Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé 2022 

Sparkling 

Delagrange, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut NV (Chardonnay)

Glass             Carafe            Bottle  
15cl 50cl 75cl

Glass

Half Pint

19

18 59                           80

18 59                           80

17 54                           78

20 63                           88

22 98

17 54 78

12 37                           48



Champagne & White Wine

BURGUNDY (Chardonnay)
Guy Amiot et Fils, Bourgogne 2019 (Chardonnay)
Chandon de Briailles, Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru La Vie Est Belle 2017 (Pinot Blanc)

LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc)

Chateau de Tracy, Pouilly-Fumé Mademoiselle de T 2022 (37.5cl)
Lucien Crochet, Sancerre 2023
Tracy & Cie, Pouilly-Fumé Argile A Silex 2023

RHÔNE VALLEY

Domaine de Montvac, Vacqueyras Melodine 2018 (Clairette, Roussanne)
Chateau De La Font Du Loup, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2019 - Organic
(Grenache, Roussane, Clairette, Bourboulenc)

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and Prevailing GST

CHAMPAGNE

Jean Vesselle, « Oeil de Perdrix » NV (Pinot Noir)
Jean Vesselle, Bouzy Grand Cru « Prestige » Brut NV (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2014 (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)

108
118
148
588

128
148

68
88
98

Bottle

98
108

ITALY

Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Nicoleo 2019 (Grechetto, Chardonnay) 78



Château Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2014
Clos La Gaffeliere, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020 
Clos de l'Oratoire, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château La Croix Saint-Georges, Pomerol 2020 
Château Gazin, Pomerol 2017

Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017
Château Tour De Pez, Saint- Estèphe 2020
Château Ormes de Pez, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020 
Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020 
Château Lacoste Borie, Pauillac 2020
Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Gloria, Saint-Julien 2019
Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2014
Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2014
Chevalier de Lascombes, Margaux 2020 
Château Marojallia, Margaux 2020
Château Marquis de Terme, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2015
Château Brane Cantenac, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2017
Château Angludet, Margaux 2016
Château Camensac, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016
Château Sociando Mallet, Haut-Médoc 2011
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020
Château Haut Lagrange, Pessac Léognan 2018 
Château Olivier, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020 
Château Pape Clement, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020

118
128
158
158
258

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Red Wine
PREMIUM WINE

Château Pavie, Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2012
Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse, Pauillac 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2010
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009
Château Palmer, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2012 

698
598

1588
688

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK

98
118
138
158
128
168
178
158
208
218
128
168
188
198
198
128
138
138
98

138
298

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

MAGNUM (1.5L)

Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016
Les Charmes De Kirwan, Margaux 2016 
Château Rauzan Gassies, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2017
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils Vieille Vignes 2018
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Du Grand Tinel 2020
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2013

308
218
428
318
258
178



Abadia Retuerta « Pago Valdebellón » 2015
Hammeken Cellars, Ribera del Duero Oraculo 2015 (Tempranillo)
Gratavinum, Priorat GV5 2013 (Carinyena, Garnatxa)

Domaine Alexis de Benoist, Beaujolais Villages Le Trublion 2021
Joseph Burrier, Morgon Grand Cras 2022

RHÔNE VALLEY (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)

Dubois Et Fils, Chambolle Musigny Aux Combottes 2020
Chevillon-Chezeaux, Nuits Saint Georges Vieilles Vignes 2022
Jean-Pierre Maldant, Aloxe Corton 2023
Domaine Delagrange, Pommard Les Vaumuriens Hauts 2021

168
138
118
158

BURGUNDY (Pinot Noir)

E. Guigal, Côtes du Rhône 2022 (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)
Domaine Boissan, Vacqueyras 2022 (Grenache, Syrah)
Alain Jaume Gigondas Terrasses de Montmirail 2020 (Grenache, Syrah)
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Marceau 2020 (Mourvèdre, Grenache)

108
168

ITALY
Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo, Montecucco Animoso 2018 (Sangiovese) 
Aurelio Settimo, Barolo Rocche Dell'Annunziata 2018 (Nebbiolo)

SPAIN

AUSTRALIA

Terroirs, South Australia 2016 (Shiraz)
Amelia Park, Frankland River Reserve 2019 (Shiraz)

78
138

128
168
188

BEAUJOLAIS (Gamay)

88
108

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

Red Wine & Digestif

118
88

138
148

LOIRE VALLEY

François Chidaine, Touraine 2021 (Cabernet Franc, Malbec) - Organic 88

DIGESTIF / PORT WINE

Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 10 years (45ml)
Limoncello 
Calvados (45ml) 
House Armagnac VSOP (45ml) 
House Cognac VSOP (45ml) 
Darroze Bas Armagnac Chateau De Lahitte 1982 (45ml) 
Guy Lheraud Bas Armagnac Gaston Legrand 1988 (45ml) 
Guy Lheraud Bas Armagnac Gaston Legrand 1962 (45ml) 

19
18
17
17
17
30
28
48



LIQUORS

Vodka

Rum

Gin

Whisky

Tequila

Absolut Blue (45ml) 
Grey Goose (45ml) 

Mount Gay Rum (45ml) 
Bacardi Carta Blanca (45ml) 

Bombay Sapphire (45ml) 

Jameson (45ml) 
Bellevoye Whisky Bleu (45ml) 
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years (45ml) 
Yamazaki 12 years (45ml) 

Patron Silver  

Liqueurs

Amaretto (45ml) 
Grand Marnier (45ml) 
Sambuca (45ml) 
Kahlua (45ml) 
Frangelico (45ml) 

18
18
18
18
18

16
18

16
18

18

16
18
18
38

18

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing GST

COCKTAIL

Negroni
Old Fashioned
Espresso Martini
Orange Mimosa
Margarita

23
23
23
23
23

ALCOHOL FREE / JUICE / SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice / Orange Juice 
Coca Cola / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale / Sprite / Ice Lemon Tea 
Purezza Still Water (Free Flow, Per Pax)
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino) / Still Water (Evian)

7
7
2

11


	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5

