

<i>Aperitifs</i>	Glass
Kir	16
Kir Royale	18
Martini Rosso	15
Martini Bianco	15
Ricard	18
Campari	16

<i>Beers</i>	Half	Pint
Corona (Bottle)	13	
Tiger (Bottle)	13	
Pilsner Urquell (Draught)	17	19

<i>Sommelier Selection</i>	Glass 15cl	Carafe 50cl	Bottle 75cl
-----------------------------------	-----------------------	------------------------	------------------------

Red Wine

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux Prestige (Merlot, Cabernet)	18	59	80
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Côtes du Rhône (Grenache, Syrah)	18	59	80
Ingram Road, Heathcote The Traditional 2019 (Cabernet, Shiraz)	12	37	48

White Wine

Château La Pénellerie, Bordeaux White (Sauvignon, Semillon)	17	54	78
Gerard Tremblay, Chablis 2023 (Chardonnay)	20	63	88

Rosé Wine

Château de St Martin, Cru Classé de Provence Rosé 2022	17	54	78
--	----	----	----

Sparkling

Delagrangé, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut NV (Chardonnay)	22		98
---	----	--	----

Champagne & White Wine

CHAMPAGNE

Bottle

Jean Vesselle, « Oeil de Perdrix » NV (Pinot Noir)	108
Jean Vesselle, Bouzy Grand Cru « Prestige » Brut NV (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)	118
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve NV (Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier)	148
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut 2014 (Pinot Noir, Chardonnay)	588

BURGUNDY (Chardonnay)

Guy Amiot et Fils, Bourgogne 2019 (Chardonnay)	128
Chandon de Briailles, Pernand Vergelesses 1 ^{er} Cru La Vie Est Belle 2017 (Pinot Blanc)	148

LOIRE VALLEY (Sauvignon Blanc)

Chateau de Tracy, Pouilly-Fumé Mademoiselle de T 2022 (37.5cl)	68
Lucien Crochet, Sancerre 2023	88
Tracy & Cie, Pouilly-Fumé Argile A Silex 2023	98

RHÔNE VALLEY

Domaine de Montvac, Vacqueyras Melodine 2018 (Clairette, Roussanne)	98
Chateau De La Font Du Loup, Châteauneuf-du-Pape 2019 - Organic (Grenache, Roussane, Clairette, Bourboulenc)	108

ITALY

Podernuovo a Palazzone, Toscana Nicoletto 2019 (Grechetto, Chardonnay)	78
--	----

Red Wine

PREMIUM WINE

Château Pavie, Saint-Emilion Premier Grand Cru Classé A 2012	698
Château Pichon Longueville Comtesse, Pauillac 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2010	598
Château Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac Premier Grand Cru Classé 2009	1588
Château Palmer, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2012	688

BORDEAUX – RIGHT BANK

Château Simard, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2014	118
Clos La Gaffeliere, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru 2020	128
Clos de l'Oratoire, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru Classé 2020	158
Château La Croix Saint-Georges, Pomerol 2020	158
Château Gazin, Pomerol 2017	258

BORDEAUX – LEFT BANK

Château Lilian Ladouys, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2017	98
Château Tour De Pez, Saint- Estèphe 2020	118
Château Ormes de Pez, Saint-Estèphe Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel 2020	138
Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020	158
Château Lacoste Borie, Pauillac 2020	128
Château Lynch Moussas, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020	168
Château Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020	178
Château Gloria, Saint-Julien 2019	158
Château Branaire Ducru, Saint-Julien 4th Grand Cru Classé 2014	208
Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2014	218
Chevalier de Lascombes, Margaux 2020	128
Château Marojallia, Margaux 2020	168
Château Marquis de Terme, Margaux 3rd Grand Cru Classé 2015	188
Château Brane Cantenac, Margaux 2nd Grand Cru Classé 2017	198
Château Angludet, Margaux 2016	198
Château Camensac, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2016	128
Château Sociando Mallet, Haut-Médoc 2011	138
Château Cantemerle, Haut Médoc 5th Grand Cru Classé 2020	138
Château Haut Lagrange, Pessac Léognan 2018	98
Château Olivier, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020	138
Château Pape Clement, Pessac Léognan Cru Classé de Graves 2020	298

MAGNUM (1.5L)

Château Cos Labory, Saint-Estèphe 5 th Grand Cru Classé 2016	308
Les Charmes De Kirwan, Margaux 2016	218
Château Rauzan Gassies, Margaux 2 nd Grand Cru Classé 2017	428
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Guy Amiot et Fils Vieille Vignes 2018	318
Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Du Grand Tinel 2020	258
Toscana, Podernuovo A Palazzone Argirio 2013	178

Red Wine & Digestif

BURGUNDY (Pinot Noir)

Dubois Et Fils, Chambolle Musigny Aux Combottes 2020	168
Chevillon-Chezeaux, Nuits Saint Georges Vieilles Vignes 2022	138
Jean-Pierre Maldant, Aloxe Corton 2023	118
Domaine Delagrangre, Pommard Les Vaumuriens Hauts 2021	158

BEAUJOLAIS (Gamay)

Domaine Alexis de Benoist, Beaujolais Villages Le Trublion 2021	88
Joseph Burrier, Morgon Grand Cras 2022	108

LOIRE VALLEY

François Chidaine, Touraine 2021 (Cabernet Franc, Malbec) - Organic	88
--	----

RHÔNE VALLEY (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)

E. Guigal, Côtes du Rhône 2022 (Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre)	118
Domaine Boissan, Vacqueyras 2022 (Grenache, Syrah)	88
Alain Jaume Gigondas Terrasses de Montmirail 2020 (Grenache, Syrah)	138
Domaine des 3 Cellier, Châteauneuf-du-Pape Marceau 2020 (Mourvèdre, Grenache)	148

ITALY

Azienda Agricola San Lorenzo, Montecucco Animoso 2018 (Sangiovese)	108
Aurelio Settimo, Barolo Rocche Dell'Annunziata 2018 (Nebbiolo)	168

SPAIN

Abadia Retuerta « Pago Valdebellón » 2015	128
Hammeken Cellars, Ribera del Duero Oraculo 2015 (Tempranillo)	168
Gratavinum, Priorat GV5 2013 (Carinyena, Garnatxa)	188

AUSTRALIA

Terroirs, South Australia 2016 (Shiraz)	78
Amelia Park, Frankland River Reserve 2019 (Shiraz)	138

DIGESTIF / PORT WINE

Ramos Pinto Porto-Quinta Ervamoira 10 years (45ml)	19
Limoncello	18
Calvados (45ml)	17
House Armagnac VSOP (45ml)	17
House Cognac VSOP (45ml)	17
Darroze Bas Armagnac Chateau De Lahitte 1982 (45ml)	30
Guy Lheraud Bas Armagnac Gaston Legrand 1988 (45ml)	28
Guy Lheraud Bas Armagnac Gaston Legrand 1962 (45ml)	48

LIQUORS

Vodka

Absolut Blue (45ml)	16
Grey Goose (45ml)	18

Rum

Mount Gay Rum (45ml)	16
Bacardi Carta Blanca (45ml)	18

Gin

Bombay Sapphire (45ml)	18
------------------------	----

Whisky

Jameson (45ml)	16
Bellevoys Whisky Bleu (45ml)	18
The Macallan Double Cask 12 years (45ml)	18
Yamazaki 12 years (45ml)	38

Tequila

Patron Silver	18
---------------	----

Liqueurs

Amaretto (45ml)	18
Grand Marnier (45ml)	18
Sambuca (45ml)	18
Kahlua (45ml)	18
Frangelico (45ml)	18

COCKTAIL

Negroni	23
Old Fashioned	23
Espresso Martini	23
Orange Mimosa	23
Margarita	23

ALCOHOL FREE / JUICE / SOFT DRINKS

Apple Juice / Orange Juice	7
Coca Cola / Coke Zero / Ginger Ale / Sprite / Ice Lemon Tea	7
Purezza Still Water (Free Flow, Per Pax)	2
Sparkling Water (San Pellegrino) / Still Water (Evian)	11

